

WB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY W.B. - MMUSY-WB-20-Phulparas-03 PART-A
Birpur (Ramashis yatau ke Uhar) To Bishanpur.

उमयल्ल

DIVISION

२९२११

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO. 287/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NKSP Infra Private Limited

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त पंजी में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 100
(एक सौ) पृष्ठ हैं। जो सहायक अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल
खुरशेरा को निर्गत है।

30363
26/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

26/11/2021

इस मसुदा में जो पंजी अंतर्गत - MMUSY-WB-20-PHULPARAS-03
Under WB PART-A Dispur (Removal of Kd Chaur) to
Bishampur

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

प्रमण्डल DIVISIUN

खुरशेरा SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 287/2021-22

Name of officer

26/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

26/11/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c bill					
M/W - Construction and Maintenance of the road and CD Work (1) B's pur					
Ramashush Yadav Ke ghose Bishanpur					
M/Agency - NKSP Infra Private Limited					
Agreement no - 23 MBBJ 2021-22					
Date of start - 26-11-2021					
Date of completion - 15-11-2022					
Date of entry - 10-10-2022					
Details					
① Protection wall					
(1) Earthwork in excavation					
$1 \times 25.0 \text{ m} \times 0.9 \times 1.30 = 29.25 \text{ m}^3$					
74.25 m^3					
(2) P.C.C M15 as levelling course					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 0.9 \times 0.15 = 4.05 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 25.0 \times 0.9 \times 0.15 = 3.37 \text{ m}^3$					
7.42 m^3					
(3) P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure					
$1 \times 30.0 \times \frac{0.75 + 0.40}{2} \times 2.275 = 39.24 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 25.0 \times \frac{0.75 + 0.40}{2} \times 2.275 = 32.90 \text{ m}^3$					
71.94 m^3					
(4) P.C.C M20 in Coping					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 0.4 \times 0.075 = 0.90 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 25.0 \times 0.4 \times 0.075 = 0.75 \text{ m}^3$					
1.65 m^3					
(5) Weepholes - 55.0 No.					

Continuation

Rs 1,76,41,779=00

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF	R	1,76,41,779		00
Add 12% GST			21,17,013		200
1% L.C			1,76,418		00
S. Fee.					
(28) Earthwork in excavation					
74125 m ³ under P-15 gun 1					
Rs 283.94/m ³			R	21,083	00
(29) P.e.c m/s					
2.42 m ³ under P-15 gun 2					
Rs 5792.51/m ³			R	42,980	00
(30) P.e.c m/s in Sub-stn					
71.94 m ³ under P-15 gun 3					
Rs 6592.31/m ³			R	4,72,000	00
(31) P.e.c m/s in Coting					
1.65 m ³ under P-15 gun 4					
Rs 6592.31/m ³			R	10,877	00
(32) Wee phaler					
550 No under P-15 gun 5					
Rs 83.45/m ³ each			R	4,590	00
			R	1,81,95,860	00
Add 12% GST.			R	21,83,503	00
1% L.C				1,81,959	200
S. Fee. -				2,48,550	00
			R	2,08,09,872	00
Add 4.5% Above			R	9,36,444	00
			R	2,17,46,316	00
Previously paid -			R	1,82,48,779	00
			R	34,97,537	00

Continuation

10.10.2022
AF, Kharan

J E.